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Jungschützen  
  1. Selinger Bernhard     Oberösterreich      89  91  82  87   -   -  349  
  2. Höfler Rudolf         Niederösterreich    81  80  93  91   -   -  345  
  3. Wurzenberger Christop Niederösterreich    85  87  83  83   -   -  338  
  4. Lorenz Harald         Oberösterreich      77  87  81  85   -   -  330  
  5. Fellner Simon         Oberösterreich      78  80  80  85   -   -  323  
  6. Zöbl Stefan           Oberösterreich      83  76  82  79   -   -  320  

Junioren  
  1. Innendorfer Felix     Oberösterreich      87  88  94  83  91  93  536  
  2. Eilenberger Gottfried Niederösterreich    88  84  88  88  85  85  518  
  3. Kalod Mario           Oberösterreich      89  86  80  85  79  89  508  
  4. Bitterer Richard      Wien                83  81  84  87  83  88  506  
  5. Hahn Rene             Niederösterreich    89  81  80  79  89  80  498  
  6. Gindl Bernhard        Wien                74  87  84  80  79  75  479  

Junioren weiblich  
  1. Beer Bianca           Niederösterreich    86  84  92  87   -   -  349  
  2. Weiser Regina         Wien                76  77  80  87   -   -  320  

Frauen  
  1. Dr. Ender Regina      Niederösterreich    94  96  94  94   -   -  378  
  2. Pickl Annemarie       Niederösterreich    95  92  94  90   -   -  371  
  3. Rössler Sonja         Niederösterreich    91  91  90  94   -   -  366  
  4. Striegl Sylvia        Niederösterreich    88  90  92  94   -   -  364  
  5. Benedek Michaela      Wien                92  90  90  90   -   -  362  
  6. Kozam Frederike       Oberösterreich      85  87  94  95   -   -  361  
  7. Stuller Irene         Wien                87  91  91  92   -   -  361  
  8. Schmidinger Lisbeth   Oberösterreich      89  90  88  89   -   -  356  
  9. Baumgartner Margarete Oberösterreich      90  85  90  90   -   -  355  
     Schuckert Helga       Niederösterreich    93  87  89  86   -   -  355  
 11. Eilenberger Regina    Niederösterreich    86  86  89  93   -   -  354  
 12. Keltscha Waltraut     Wien                84  94  87  88   -   -  353  
 13. Schweizer Gertraud    Niederösterreich    90  89  89  84   -   -  352  
 14. Berthold Christa      Wien                85  87  82  87   -   -  341  

Männer  
  1. Ing. Winterer Christi Oberösterreich      95  95  97  97  97  91  572  
  2. Glaser Günter         Niederösterreich    97  93  94  94  92  97  567  
  3. Kozam Sebastian       Oberösterreich      95  95  98  90  94  95  567  
  4. Antesner Dominik      Oberösterreich      98  96  92  95  90  91  562  
  5. Öhlinger Ernst        Oberösterreich      94  92  94  92  93  95  560  
  6. Schubtschik Martin    Niederösterreich    94  94  94  92  91  94  559  
  7. Fuhry Hans            Niederösterreich    91  96  99  90  93  90  559  
  8. Karner Leopold        Niederösterreich    90  94  96  93  97  89  559  
  9. Schmidt Andreas       Oberösterreich      91  93  92  96  92  94  558  
 10. Auer Reinhard         Niederösterreich    90  93  92  94  94  94  557  
 11. Jurak Albert          Niederösterreich    89  91  87  93  93  96  549  
 12. Prinkel Kurt          Wien                89  95  91  92  90  90  547  
 13. Weisz Reinhard        Wien                93  82  93  92  92  94  546  
 14. Berthold Siegfried    Wien                89  91  91  84  91  90  536  
 15. Benesch Thomas        Wien                84  87  89  86  85  91  522  

Senioren 1  
  1. Pohl Wolfgang         Niederösterreich    92  95  94  97   -   -  378  
  2. Macho Friedrich       Niederösterreich    93  93  94  94   -   -  374  
  3. Hörmann Gerald        Wien                94  93  94  92   -   -  373  
  4. Plattner Leopold      Oberösterreich      92  88  94  94   -   -  368  
  5. Strasser Gerhard      Niederösterreich    96  88  90  94   -   -  368  
  6. Tichy Helmut          Niederösterreich    94  92  92  90   -   -  368  
  7. Zöbl Helmut           Oberösterreich      95  91  93  89   -   -  368  
  8. Aigelsreiter Heinz    Niederösterreich    88  93  91  93   -   -  365  
  9. Weiser Günter         Wien                92  90  90  92   -   -  364  
 10. Beck Klaus            Niederösterreich    87  89  91  92   -   -  359  
     Jedlicka Alfred       Niederösterreich    88  93  89  89   -   -  359  
 12. Grübl Walter          Wien                89  89  88  92   -   -  358  
 13. Lindhuber Wolfgang    Oberösterreich      85  90  86  92   -   -  353  
 14. Kauba August          Wien                84  90  93  84   -   -  351  
 
 
 



 
 
 
 

Senioren 2  
 
  1. Ernst Walter          Niederösterreich    94  95  94  91   -   -  374  
  2. Garschall Hubert      Niederösterreich    93  91  93  95   -   -  372  
  3. Gruber Helmut         Oberösterreich      89  93  92  94   -   -  368  
  4. Kolm Josef            Niederösterreich    92  92  86  94   -   -  364  
  5. Metzl Gernot          Niederösterreich    90  91  88  94   -   -  363  
  6. Eigner Robert         Niederösterreich    89  88  90  93   -   -  360  
  7. Grüner Alois          Oberösterreich      91  91  87  91   -   -  360  
  8. Gretzmacher Ralph     Wien                93  90  91  85   -   -  359  
  9. Katzmayer Wilhelm     Niederösterreich    89  91  93  84   -   -  357  
     Stejskal Werner       Wien                89  86  88  94   -   -  357  
 11. Garimort Karl         Oberösterreich      90  88  90  88   -   -  356  
 12. Kluges Franz          Wien                84  93  86  85   -   -  348  
 13. Seidl Friedrich       Wien                88  82  87  88   -   -  345  
 
 
 

MANNSCHAFTEN  
 

Männer  
 
  1. Oberösterreich                  1699  
 Ing.Winterer Christian 572  
 Kozam Sebastian        567  
 Öhlinger Ernst         560  
 
 
  2. Niederösterreich                1675  
 Glaser Günter          567  
 Karner Leopold         559  
 Jurak Albert           549  
 
 
  3. Wien                            1629  
 Prinkel Kurt           547  
 Weisz Reinhard         546  
 Berthold Siegfried     536  

Frauen  
 
  1. Niederösterreich                1096  
 Dr. Ender Regina       378  
 Striegl Sylvia         364  
 Eilenberger Regina     354  
 
 
  2. Wien                            1076  
 Benedek Michaela       362  
 Stuller Irene          361  
 Keltscha Waltraut      353  
 
 
  3. Oberösterreich                  1072  
 Kozam Frederike        361  
 Schmidinger Lisbeth    356  
 Baumgartner Margarete  355  

Junioren  
 
  1. Niederösterreich                 677  
 Eilenberger Gottfried  348  
 Hahn Rene              329  
 
 
  2. Oberösterreich                   352  
 Innendorfer Felix      352  
 Janker Christoph         0  
 Bolitschek Benedikt      0  



 
 
 

Senioren 1  
 
  1. Niederösterreich                1107  
 Macho Friedrich        374  
 Tichy Helmut           368  
 Aigelsreiter Heinz     365  
 
 
  2. Oberösterreich                  1089  
 Zöbl Helmut            368  
 Plattner Leopold       368  
 Lindhuber Wolfgang     353  
 
 
  3. Wien                            1088  
 Hörmann Gerald         373  
 Weiser Günter          364  
 Kauba August           351  
 
 

Senioren 2  
 
  1. Niederösterreich                1110      NÖ Rekord 
 Ernst Walter           374  
 Garschall Hubert       372  
 Kolm Josef             364  
 
 
  2. Oberösterreich                  1084  
 Gruber Helmut          368  
 Grüner Alois           360  
 Garimort Karl          356  
 
 
  3. Wien                            1061  
 Gretzmacher Ralph      359  
 Stejskal Werner        357  
 Seidl Friedrich        345  
 
 

Jungschützen  
 
  1. Niederösterreich                1032  
 Beer Bianca            349  
 Höfler Rudolf          345  
 Wurzenberger Christop  338  
 
 
  2. Oberösterreich                   992  
 Selinger Bernhard      349  
 Fellner Simon          323  
 Zöbl Stefan            320  
 
 
 
 

GESAMTWERTUNG  
 
 
  1. Niederösterreich                         167 109 110   3878  
  2. Oberösterreich                           169 107 108   3860  
  3. Wien                                     162 107 108   3793 
 
 

 



 

 

LP5 - Standard 
 

Männer  
 
  1. Havlicek Thomas       Niederösterreich    86  87  95  93   -   -  361  
  2. Kozam Sebastian       Oberösterreich      85  90  91  91   -   -  357  
  3. Karner Leopold        Niederösterreich    85  88  88  91   -   -  352  
  4. Ing. Winterer Christi Oberösterreich      83  87  90  91   -   -  351  
  5. Bohn Erich            Oberösterreich      89  88  86  86   -   -  349  
  6. Pavic Milos           Niederösterreich    84  84  83  93   -   -  344  
  7. Prinkel Kurt          Wien                79  88  85  82   -   -  334  
  8. Benesch Thomas        Wien                74  84  86  84   -   -  328  
  9. Khutter Wolfgang      Wien                82  80  80  82   -   -  324  
 

Frauen  
 
  1. Striegl Sylvia        Niederösterreich    86  87  90   -   -   -  263  
  2. Stuller Irene         Wien                91  88  82   -   -   -  261  
  3. Eilenberger Regina    Niederösterreich    86  84  87   -   -   -  257  
  4. Dr. Ender Regina      Niederösterreich    83  80  90   -   -   -  253  
  5. Mann Angela           Niederösterreich    88  80  83   -   -   -  251  
  6. Rössler Sonja         Niederösterreich    81  85  84   -   -   -  250  
  7. Baumgartner Margarete Oberösterreich      76  84  82   -   -   -  242  
  8. Keltscha Waltraut     Wien                81  73  82   -   -   -  236  
  9. Benda Karin           Oberösterreich      86  75  75   -   -   -  236  
 10. Unter Brigitte        Oberösterreich      76  84  67   -   -   -  227  
 11. Wolf Renate           Wien                63  74  60   -   -   -  197  
 

Senioren 1  
 
  1. Weiser Günter         Wien                92  91  90  94   -   -  367  
  2. Macho Friedrich       Niederösterreich    81  84  90  88   -   -  343  
  3. Hörmann Gerald        Wien                85  82  88  87   -   -  342  
  4. Stelzer Kurt          Oberösterreich      80  90  85  86   -   -  341  
  5. Caithaml Hans         Wien                79  90  83  86   -   -  338  
  6. Zöbl Helmut           Oberösterreich      85  80  83  87   -   -  335  
  7. Herzog Erwin          Niederösterreich    84  75  80  88   -   -  327  
  8. Eilenberger Gottfried Niederösterreich    82  81  82  81   -   -  326  
  9. Lindhuber Wolfgang    Oberösterreich      81  86  81  73   -   -  321  
 10. Jedlicka Alfred       Niederösterreich    72  81  82  85   -   -  320  
 

Senioren 2  
 
  1. Ing. Ernst Walter     Niederösterreich    88  84  90  88   -   -  350  
  2. Ing. Rabl Klaus       Oberösterreich      90  84  81  87   -   -  342  
  3. Grüner Alois          Oberösterreich      92  80  84  82   -   -  338  
  4. Katzmayer Wilhelm     Niederösterreich    84  86  78  88   -   -  336  
  5. Ing. Metzl Gernot     Niederösterreich    85  82  83  82   -   -  332  
  6. Schürpf Karl          Wien                78  86  81  85   -   -  330  
  7. Seidl Friedrich       Wien                80  85  83  76   -   -  324  
  8. Schneider Wilhelm     Niederösterreich    84  80  78  80   -   -  322  
  9. Baumgartner Karl-Hein Oberösterreich      84  79  78  79   -   -  320  
     Kluges Franz          Wien                76  86  75  83   -   -  320  
 11. Koller Walter         Oberösterreich      75  78  61  79   -   -  293  
 

Junioren  
 
  1. Eilenberger Gottfried Niederösterreich    78  79  87  87   -   -  331  
  2. Innendorfer Felix     Oberösterreich      86  75  84  72   -   -  317  
  3. Hahn Rene             Niederösterreich    69  74  80  76   -   -  299  



 

 

MANNSCHAFTEN  
 

Männer  
 
  1. Niederösterreich                1057  /277 
 Havlicek Thomas        361  
 Karner Leopold         352  
 Pavic Milos            344  
 
  2. Oberösterreich                  1057  /268 
 Kozam Sebastian        357  
 Ing. Winterer Christi  351  
 Bohn Erich             349  
 
  3. Wien                             986  
 Prinkel Kurt           334  
 Benesch Thomas         328  
 Khutter Wolfgang       324  

Frauen  
 
  1. Niederösterreich                 767  
 Striegl Sylvia         263  
 Dr. Ender Regina       253  
 Mann Angela            251  
 
  2. Oberösterreich                   705  
 Baumgartner Margarete  242  
 Benda Karin            236  
 Unter Brigitte         227  
 
  3. Wien                             694  
 Stuller Irene          261  
 Keltscha Waltraut      236  
 Wolf Renate            197  

Senioren 1  
 
  1. Wien                            1047  
 Weiser Günter          367  
 Hörmann Gerald         342  
 Caithaml Hans          338  
 
  2. Oberösterreich                   997  
 Stelzer Kurt           341  
 Zöbl Helmut            335  
 Lindhuber Wolfgang     321  
 
  3. Niederösterreich                 989  
 Macho Friedrich        343  
 Eilenberger Gottfried  326  
 Jedlicka Alfred        320  

Senioren 2  
 
  1. Niederösterreich                1018  
 Ing. Ernst Walter      350  
 Katzmayer Wilhelm      336  
 Ing. Metzl Gernot      332  
 
  2. Oberösterreich                  1000  
 Ing. Rabl Klaus        342  
 Grüner Alois           338  
 Baumgartner Karl-Hein  320  
 
  3. Wien                             974  
 Schürpf Karl           330  
 Seidl Friedrich        324  
 Kluges Franz           320  
 
 



 

 

 

Junioren  
 
  1. Niederösterreich                 630  
 Eilenberger Gottfried  331  
 Hahn Rene              299  
 
  2. Oberösterreich                   317  
 Innendorfer Felix      317  
 Hackl Stefan             0  
 Bolitschek Benedikt      0  
 
 
 
 
 
 

GESAMTWERTUNG 
 
 
 
  1. Niederösterreich                         105 767 989   2813  
  2. Oberösterreich                           105 705 997   2759  
  3. Wien                                     104 694 986   2727  
 

 


